
DATE TIME HOST COURSE REGATTA

February

Saturday, 7 February 0830-1230 Wesley Champion Lakes Regatta Centre PSA Regatta 1

Saturday, 14 February 0830-1230 Scotch Champion Lakes Regatta Centre PSA Regatta 2

Saturday, 21 February 0830-1230 Hale Champion Lakes Regatta Centre PSA Regatta 3

March

2 - 6 March RA Sydney International Regatta Centre National Senior A Selection Regatta

Saturday, 7 March 0830-1230 Trinity Champion Lakes Regatta Centre PSA Regatta 4

Sunday, 8 March 0830-1430 ANARC Bayswater ANA Learn to Row Regatta

Saturday, 14 March 0830-1230 CCGS Champion Lakes Regatta Centre PSA Regatta 5

Saturday, 21 March 0830-1230 Aquinas Champion Lakes Regatta Centre PSA Head of the River

23 - 28 March RA Sydney International Regatta Centre
Australian Open Rowing Championships

Australian Open Schools Championships

Saturday, 28 March 0800-1200 MURC Canning Bridge Rowing Centre MURC Corporate Regatta

Sunday, 29 March 0900-1700 RA Sydney International Regatta Centre King’s and Queen’s Cup Interstate Regatta

April

Sunday, 12 April 0900-1100 ANARC Ascot 1000 Rowing WA Guildford to Garratt

16 - 23 April RA Sydney International Regatta Centre National U19, U21 & U23 Teams Selection Regatta

Sunday, 26 April 0900-1100 SRRC Shelley Beach to Canning Bridge Rowing WA Mettam Head Race  

May

Sunday, 3 May 0700-1000 FRC Swan River Rowing WA Perth to Fremantle

8 - 10 May FISA Bled, Slovenia World Cup 1

Saturday, 9 May 0830-1230 IGSSA Canning Bridge Rowing Centre IGSSA Regatta 1

Sunday, 10 May 0700-1000 Swan River Rowing WA Perth to Fremantle (alternate date)

Saturday, 16 May 0900-1700 BRC Bunbury Estuary Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 1

Sunday, 17 May 0900-1100 BRC Eaton Rowing WA Eaton Head Race

Saturday, 23 May 0830-1230 IGSSA Canning Bridge Rowing Centre IGSSA Regatta 2

28 - 31 May RA Sydney International Regatta Centre Australian Masters Championships

Saturday, 30 May 0900-1700 PRC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 2

Sunday, 31 May 0900-1700 PRC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 2

June

Saturday, 6 June 0830-1230 IGSSA Champion Lakes Regatta Centre IGSSA Regatta 3

Saturday, 13 June 0830-1230 IGSSA Champion Lakes Regatta Centre IGSSA Regatta 4

19 - 21 June FISA Varese, Italy World Cup 2

Saturday, 20 June 0900-1700 ANARC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 3

Sunday, 21 June 0900-1700 WARC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 3

Saturday, 27 June 0830-1230 IGSSA Champion Lakes Regatta Centre IGSSA Head of the River

Sunday, 28 June 0830-1230 Champion Lakes Regatta Centre IGSSA Head of the River (alternate date)

July

1 - 5 July HRR Henley-on-Thames, England Henley Royal Regatta

10 - 12 July FISA Lucerne, Switzerland World Cup 3

Saturday, 18 July 0900-1700 FRC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 4

Sunday, 19 July 0900-1700 CLBC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 4

22 - 26 July FISA Plovdiv, Bulgaria World U23 Championships

August

Saturday, 1 August 0900-1300 WARC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA All Schools Championships

5 - 9 August FISA Rio de Janeiro, Brazil World Rowing Junior Championships

Saturday, 8 August 0900-1700 BRC Bunbury Estuary Rowing WA Sprint Regatta

Saturday, 15 August 0900-1700 MURC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 5

Sunday, 16 August 0900-1700 CUBC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Pennant Regatta 5

Sunday, 30 August 0900-1300 UWABC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA Masters State Championships

30 August  - 6 September FISA Aiguebelette, Switzerland World Rowing Championships

September

10 - 13 September FISA Hazewinkel, Belgium World Rowing Masters Regatta

Saturday, 12 September 0900-1700 SRRC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA State Championships - Day 1

Sunday, 13 September 0900-1700 UWABC Champion Lakes Regatta Centre Rowing WA State Championships - Day 2

November

Saturday, 14 November 0800-1200 JTC Canning Bridge Rowing Centre Annual Sculling Regatta

Sunday, 15 November 0800-1430 ANARC Bayswater ANA Fun Regatta

Sunday, 22 November 0730-1230 FRC Canning Bridge Rowing Centre FRC Corporate Regatta

as at 21 January 2015

2015 REGATTA CALENDAR

http://www.worldrowing.com/events/2015-world-rowing-championships/

